Landesliga Damen - gesamt
nach 5. Spieltag

Platz:

1
2
3
4
5

Team: Punkte:
1. Stralsunder BC | 59
1. Stralsunder BC I 47
BC Schwerin Il 43
Schweriner BV I 40
Hanse BV Wismar | 36

Landesliga Damen - 5. Spieltag
14.01.2018  Schwerin - Bowl In  Leitung: 1. Stralsunder BC 2

Platz:

1
2
3
4
5

Team: Punkte:
1. Stralsunder BC | 15
1. Stralsunder BC I 10
Hanse BV Wismar | 9
BC Schwerin Il 8
Schweriner BV I 3

Spiel + Bonus

40
28
28
28
26
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Spiel +

10
6

6
6
2

+
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19
19
15
12
10

Bonus
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Pins:
16.238
16.323
15.417
15.268
14.893

Pins:
3.307
3.253
3.167
2.983
2.786

Spiele:
100
100
100
100

95

Spiele:
20
20
20
20
20

Schnitt:
162,38
163,23
154,17
152,68
156,77

Schnitt:
165,35
162,65
158,35
149,15
139,30



Landesliga Damen - 5. Spieltag
14.01.2018 Schwerin - Bowl In
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1. Stralsunder BC | (HST1)

Name Pins /Sp.
Zolondek, Theresa 891/ 5
PraB, Juliane 878/ 5
Wolff, Carola 812/ 5
Unger, Doreen 726/ 5

Team: 3.307/ 20

Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 10

Punkte: 15
1. Stralsunder BC Il (HST2)
Name Pins /Sp.
Solger, Tessa 859/ 5
Peters, Manuela 811/ 5
Wasow, Mandy 793/ 5
Borgwald, Liane 790/ 5
Team: 3.253/ 20
Punkte Bonus: 4
Punkte Spiele: 6
Punkte: 10
Hanse BV Wismar | (HBV)
Name Pins /Sp.
Hein, Doris 839/ 5
Lother, Angelika 660/ 4
Georgius, Brigitte 7731 5
Hein, Wiebke 449/ 3
Dankert, Hannelore 446/ 3
Team: 3.167 / 20
Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 6
Punkte: 9
BC Schwerin Il (BCSN)
Name Pins /Sp.
Poblenz, Katja 877/ 5
Hagemann, Harriet 337/ 2
Kluth, Karin 600/ 4
Erdmann, Kerstin 704/ 5
Gebert, Doris 129/ 1
Roock, Michelle 336/ 3
Team: 2.983/ 20
Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 6
Punkte: 8
Schweriner BV Il (SBV)
Name Pins /Sp.
Priesemann, Jutta 786/ 5
Liermann, Rosemarie 731/ 5
Kowalke, Astrid 518/ 4
Grunwald, Dagmar 638/ 5
Koch, Regina 113/ 1

Team: 2.786/ 20

Punkte Bonus: 1
Punkte Spiele: 2

Punkte: 3

Schnitt HI
178,20 190
175,60 213
162,40 180
14520 191
165,35 743

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
171,80 203
162,20 187
158,60 200
158,00 188
162,65 697

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
167,80 187
165,00 177
154,60 168
149,67 163
148,67 177
158,35 656

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
175,40 210
168,50 172
150,00 170
140,80 184
129,00 129
112,00 130
149,15 655

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
157,20 165
146,20 160
129,50 144
127,60 180
113,00 113
139,30 615

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:

Punkte Spiel:

Spiel: 1
159
155
180
149

643

HBV
630

Spiel: 1
166
138
140
127

571

BCSN
655

Spiel: 1
168

160
125
177

630

HST1
643

Spiel: 1
180
165
126
184

655

HST2
571

Spiel: 1
157
156
122
180
0

615

2

2 3
173 181
141 178
170 139
131 125
615 623
BCSN -

506

2 2

2 3
158 148
187 150
200 182
152 176
697 656
SBV HBV
571 624
2 2

2 3
165 187
174 145
146 152
0 0
129 140
614 624
-~ HST2
656
2 0

2 3
140 210
0 0
134 170
103 126
129 0
0 95
506 601
HST1 SBV
615 505
0 2

2 3
157 149
160 147
144 110
110 99
0 0
571 505
HST2 BCSN
697 601
0 0

4

190
191
172
130

683

SBV
521

184

163
164
168
161

656

BCSN
616

178

170
157

111
616

HBV
656

165
154
0
89
113

521

HST1
683

0

5

188
213
151
191

743

HST2
650

203
169
131
147

650

HST1
743

156
177
147
163

643

SBV
574

169
172

134

130
605

158
114
142
160

574

HBV
643

0



Landesliga Damen

Platz
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Name

Wedmann, Helgrit
Solger, Tessa
PraR, Juliane
Zolondek, Theresa
Peters, Manuela
Hagemann, Harriet
Poblenz, Katja
Wasow, Mandy
Wolff, Carola
Draeger, Barbel
Dankert, Hannelore
Priesemann, Jutta
Borgwald, Liane
Hein, Wiebke
Schonfeld, Manuela
Lother, Angelika
Heppner, Ramona
Erdmann, Kerstin
Liermann, Rosemarie
Hein, Doris

Ebert, Marion
Kowalke, Astrid
Koch, Regina
Georgius, Brigitte
Unger, Doreen
Kluth, Karin
Gebert, Doris
Grunwald, Dagmar
Stiidemann, Anke
Roock, Michelle

Pins
2.999
4.349
3.461
4.252
3.372
337
3.171
4.104
4.089
1.632
2.933
4.046
2.745
3.692
1.583
2.988
629
3.904
3.075
2.298
764
2.853
889
2.218
2.955
2.441
1.123
2.773
1.651
813

Landesliga Damen - 5. Spieltag

14.01.2018

Schwerin - Bowl In

Platz Name

Zolondek, Theresa
PraB, Juliane
Poblenz, Katja
Solger, Tessa
Hagemann, Harriet
Hein, Doris
Lother, Angelika
Wolff, Carola
Peters, Manuela
Wasow, Mandy
Borgwald, Liane
Priesemann, Jutta
Georgius, Brigitte
Kluth, Karin

Hein, Wiebke
Dankert, Hannelore
Liermann, Rosemarie
Unger, Doreen
Erdmann, Kerstin
Kowalke, Astrid
Gebert, Doris
Grunwald, Dagmar
Koch, Regina
Roock, Michelle

Pins
891
878
877
859
337
839
660
812
811
793
790
786
773
600
449
446
731
726
704
518
129
638
113
336

Spiele
17

Spiele
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Schnitt
176,41
173,96
173,05
170,08
168,60
168,50
166,89
164,16
163,56
163,20
162,94
161,84
161,47
160,52
158,30
157,26
157,25
156,16
153,75
153,20
152,80
150,16
148,17
147,87
147,75
143,59
140,38
138,65
127,00
101,63

Schnitt
178,20
175,60
175,40
171,80
168,50
167,80
165,00
162,40
162,20
158,60
158,00
157,20
154,60
150,00
149,67
148,67
146,20
145,20
140,80
129,50
129,00
127,60
113,00
112,00

Hi-Game
212
221
213
226
201
172
210
200
195
202
210
228
200
198
190
191
190
187
208
187
174
205
186
192
247
172
155
180
180
130

Hi-Game
190
213
210
203
172
187
177
180
187
200
188
165
168
170
163
177
160
191
184
144
129
180
113
130

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt

Club / Verein

BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV
Hanse BV Wismar
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
1. Stralsunder BC
Hanse BV Wismar
BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV
Hanse BV Wismar
1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

Club / Verein

1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar
1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
1. Stralsunder BC
Schweriner BV
Hanse BV Wismar
BC Schwerin
Hanse BV Wismar
Hanse BV Wismar
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC
BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP

Einzelauswertung

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP



